

| Model | Position No | Part Number | Description | Qty |
|---------|-------------|-------------|------------------------|-----|
| WS4504K | 1 | 60044752 | Polisher bonnt | 1 |
| WS4504K | 2 | 60044753 | Main Spindle | 1 |
| WS4504K | 3 | 60044754 | Woodruff Key | 1 |
| WS4504K | 4 | 60044755 | Screw M4X16 | 4 |
| WS4504K | 5 | 60044756 | Spring Washer 4 | 4 |
| WS4504K | 6 | 60044757 | Bearing Block | 1 |
| WS4504K | 7 | 60044758 | 6002 Bearing | 1 |
| WS4504K | 8 | 60044759 | Press Plate of Bearing | 1 |
| WS4504K | 9 | 60044760 | Spring Washer 4 | 3 |
| WS4504K | 10 | 60044761 | Screw M4X10 | 3 |
| WS4504K | 11 | 60044762 | Large Bevel Gear | 1 |
| WS4504K | 12 | 60044763 | Check Ring 14 | 1 |
| WS4504K | 13 | 60044764 | 607 Bearing | 1 |
| WS4504K | 14 | 60044765 | Pastern Nail | 1 |
| WS4504K | 15 | 60044766 | Check Ring 5 | 1 |
| WS4504K | 16 | 60044767 | Reduction Gear Box | 1 |
| WS4504K | 17 | 60044768 | Cross Screw ST4X25 | 4 |
| WS4504K | 18 | 60044769 | Spring | 1 |
| WS4504K | 19 | 60044770 | Lock Pin | 1 |
| WS4504K | 20 | 60044771 | Screw M8X20 | 2 |
| WS4504K | 21 | 60044772 | D handle | 1 |
| WS4504K | 22 | 60044773 | Check Ring 10 | 1 |
| WS4504K | 23 | 60044774 | Wind Screen | 1 |
| WS4504K | 24 | 60044775 | 6000 Bearing | 1 |
| WS4504K | 25 | 60044776 | Press Plate of Bearing | 1 |
| WS4504K | 26 | 60044777 | Screw M5X10 | 2 |
| WS4504K | 27 | 60044778 | Rotor (for 220V) | 1 |
| WS4504K | 28 | 60044779 | 607 Bearing | 1 |
| WS4504K | 29 | 60044780 | Bearing Sheath | 1 |
| WS4504K | 30 | 60044781 | Cross Screw ST4X65 | 2 |
| WS4504K | 31 | 60044782 | Stator (for 220V) | 1 |
| WS4504K | 32 | 60044783 | Rated Label | 1 |
| WS4504K | 33 | 60044784 | Cross Screw ST4X13 | 2 |
| WS4504K | 34 | 60044785 | Right Brush Cover | 1 |
| WS4504K | 35 | 60044786 | Carbon Brush(pair) | 1 |
| WS4504K | 36 | 60044787 | Brush Holder | 2 |
| WS4504K | 37 | 60044788 | Cross Screw ST3X8 | 4 |
| WS4504K | 38 | 60044789 | Housing | 1 |
| WS4504K | 39 | 60044790 | Variable Speed Switch | 1 |
| WS4504K | 40 | 60044791 | Cross Screw ST4X25 | 2 |
| WS4504K | 41 | 60044792 | Left/Right Handle | 1 |
| WS4504K | 42 | 60044793 | Cross Screw ST4X16 | 3 |
| WS4504K | 43 | 60044794 | Cross Screw ST4X13 | 2 |
| WS4504K | 44 | 60044795 | Cable Clip | 1 |
| WS4504K | 45 | 60044796 | Cord Potector | 1 |
| WS4504K | 46 | 60044797 | Power Cord (for 220V) | 1 |
| WS4504K | 47 | 60044798 | Brand label | 1 |
| WS4504K | 48 | 60044799 | Left Brush Cover | 1 |
| WS4504K | 49 | 60044800 | Switch | 1 |

| | | | |
|---------|-----|----------------------|---|
| WS4504K | 50 | 60044801 Push button | 1 |
| WS4504K | 101 | 60044802 Rotor Set | 1 |